
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nr.

47
72
34
551
88
48
190
823
572
513
702
339
641
338
994
52

Namn

Pontus Jönsson
Emil Jönsson
Casper Lindholm
William Andersson
Jimmy Wicksell
Johan Nyström
Philip Eriksson
Joakim Clemin
Marcus Göthenberg
Rasmus Berlin
Emil Boberg
Fabian Sönnermyr
Alexander Larsson
Rasmus Lago
Rufus Magnusson
Simon Bengtsson

Klass

MX2 E
MX2 E
MX2 E
MX2 J
MX2 E
MX2 E
MX2 E
MX2 J
MX2 J
MX2 J
MX2 J
MX2 J
MX2 J
MX2 J
MX2 J
MX2 E

Bästa Tid

1:51.690
1:53.229
1:54.970
1:54.976
1:55.118
1:57.463
1:58.083
1:59.139
1:59.191
2:00.866
2:00.971
2:02.085
2:05.299
2:07.454
2:10.272

diff

1.539
3.280
3.286
3.428
5.773
6.393
7.449
7.501
9.176
9.281
10.395
13.609
15.764
18.582

Bästa hastighet

56,406
55,639
54,797
54,794
54,726
53,634
53,352
52,879
52,856
52,124
52,079
51,603
50,280
49,430
48,360

-

På Varv

3
6
8
8
7
7
5
7
6
5
5
5
6
2
2
0

Total Tid

17:11.869
16:23.686
16:26.327
15:06.542
16:32.329
16:10.866
16:25.160
16:08.874
15:30.693
15:47.136
16:17.300
15:13.928
14:59.255
16:03.513
15:41.802
1:19.157

Klubb

Sösdala MK
MC Alingsås
Linköpings MS
Vrigstad MK
Uppsala MK
Karlstad MX Klubb
Folkare MK
Njurunda MK
Åbågen MCK
Anderslövs MK
Uppsala MK
Huskvarna MK
Grängesbergs MS
Huskvarna MK
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb
Anderslövs MK

Team/Sponsor

Motostar Racing
CEC Racing

Team EMX Racing

CMS Racing/EP Finans

Team Bloms MX World
Kenneth Gundersen MX Team

Team Yamaha Store Västerås

Sorterad på bästa varvtid
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Junior SM - Deltävling 4 - Final
MX2

MX2 - Grupp B - Tidskval

Kvalificering (15:00 Tid) Startade  10:03:48

Kungsekenbanan 1,750 Km

2014-09-13 10:00


